
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.

41

96

71

77

52

24

1

70

34

14

10

81

91

28

12

00

88

33

20

78

8

Name

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Sebastien DUSSAULT

Alain BOUVRETTE

Benoit JUTEAU

Daniel BELANGER

Guy JUBINVILLE

Daniel DÉCOSTE

Mario DUPUIS

Stephane DRAPEAU

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Martin FAUTEUX

Andre DUPONT

Nick WITTMER

François BOUVRETTE

Patrick LEPORÉ

Jerome LAPORTE

Herby DRESHER

Ghislain PRUD'HOMME

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-

Ronald THERIEN

Martin GOULET

Class
PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

Hometown

STE-THERESE
VAUDREUIL-DO
STE-THERESE
STE-SOPHIE
ST-HUBERT
ST-EUSTACHE
ST-JOSEPH-DU
MASCOUCHE
STE-MARTINE
MASCOUCHE
TERREBONNE
ST-HYACINTHE
HUDSON
ST-ANTOINE
ST-CANUT
JOLIETTE
FABREVILLE
ST-CONSTANT
ST-ANTOINE
STE-SOPHIE
MASCOUCHE

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21

7
7
1

Total Tm

15:16.764

15:18.573

15:18.863

15:19.100

15:19.771

15:20.805

15:21.377

15:22.136

15:22.672

15:23.122

15:25.972

15:26.390

15:26.562

15:29.024

15:31.628

15:35.246

15:36.118

15:22.947

5:50.333

5:54.925

24.203

Diff

-
+1.809
+2.099
+2.336
+3.007
+4.041
+4.613
+5.372
+5.908
+6.358
+9.208
+9.626
+9.798

+12.260
+14.864
+18.482
+19.354

1 Lap
15 Laps
+4.592
21 Laps

Best Tm

18.899

19.082

19.085

18.972

19.128

19.076

19.103

19.187

19.152

19.255

19.594

19.481

19.515

19.705

19.291

20.110

20.120

19.351

19.002

19.728

19.078

In Lap

13
6
4
4
5

13
6
6
6
5
6

18
20
17

4
13
21

4
3
7
1

Sorted on LapsSerie Dodge Weekly - PRO TRUCK Cummins

Pro-Truck

Course #1 - 20 Tours / 20:50

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

8/26/2006 08:50 PM

Printed: 8/26/2006 10:55:47 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Albert Hannas

Live Results & Audio : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+1.809

Avg. Speed

60.474

Best Lap Tm

18.899

Best Spd

133.340

Best Lap by

[41] Jonathan BOUVRETTE
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